L S I  I n d u s t r i a l  D i v i s i o n  R e v  1 . 9   P a g e  1  o f  9
The LSI Gateway
GS220, GS221, GS222 series - LSI gateways
Features:
 Receive all LSI standard radio communications
 Configurable to be the master of up to 30 sensors, or to
listen to unlimited number of devices.
 Input power supply: 9 to 30V, or USB port, or other

ETSI 300-220-1, 300-220-3, EN 301 489-3
EN61000-4, EN60079-0, EN60079-11, EN60079-26
Ordering information
Model Description
GS22x-nn 915MHz frequency band for North America
GS22x-nn-ce 868MHz frequency band for Europe
x represents the signal output option: GS220=USB only, GS221=CAN Bus+USB, GS222=RS232+USB, etc...
nn represents other options: such as wires instead of connectors, wall plug transformers instead of bare wires, etc..
P/N Description Connectors and cables
GS220-01 Datalogger to PC or laptop, listener, 100+ sensors USB connector only
GS220-04 Datalogger & Repeater with 35 ft power cable USB connector & power cable for Repeater
GS221-01 CAN bus receiver 1 cable for both: power & CAN bus.
GS221-04 CAN bus with J1939 protocol Std connector for J1939
GS221-05 CAN bus & power supply on a right-angle M12 connector M12 connector with 31” of cable
GS221-07 CAN bus & power supply on a straight M12 connector M12 connector with 31” of cable
GS222-01 RS232 Datalogger to PC or laptop, listener, 100+ sensors,
wall power supply.
RS232 DB9-F connector, wall plug
transformer for 120/220Vac
GS222-05 RS232 with two cables Two bare wires cables, one for power (9 to
36V) and one for PLC.
L S I  I n d u s t r i a l  D i v i s i o n  R e v  1 . 9   P a g e  4  o f  9
The LSI Gateway
GS220, GS221, GS222 series - LSI gateways